
From:  
Sent: Friday, June 04, 2021 7:23 PM
To: Clerks@vaughan.ca; Bevilacqua, Maurizio <Maurizio.Bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; Ferri, Mario
<Mario.Ferri@vaughan.ca>; Rosati, Gino <Gino.Rosati@vaughan.ca>; Iafrate, Marilyn
<Marilyn.Iafrate@vaughan.ca>; Jackson, Linda <Linda.Jackson@vaughan.ca>; Carella, Tony
<Tony.Carella@vaughan.ca>; DeFrancesca, Rosanna <Rosanna.DeFrancesca@vaughan.ca>; Racco,
Sandra <Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca>; Shefman, Alan <Alan.Shefman@vaughan.ca>;
Council@vaughan.ca; Messere, Clement <Clement.Messere@vaughan.ca>
Subject: [External] Re: Clubhouse Developments Inc., 20 Lloyd Street (Board of Trade Golf Course),
241 Wycliffe Avenue, 737 Clarence Street. Files OP .19.014,Z.19.038 and 19T-19V007

Attached please find my letter expressing my concern with the above application as it relates to the
committee of the whole meeting scheduled for Jun 8, 2021 at 1pm.

I look forward to your input with positive answers.

Thanks

Joe Wahba
Principal
Ontario Land Surveyor

R-PE Surveying Ltd.
643 Chrislea Road, Suite 7, Woodbridge, Ontario, L4L 8A3 
Phone: (416) 635-5000 Fax: (416) 635-5001 
Phone: (905) 264-0881 Fax: (905) 264-2099 
Website: r-pe.ca 

The content of this email is the confidential property of R-PE Surveying Ltd. and should not be copied, modified, retransmitted, or used
for any purpose except with the written authorization of R-PE Surveying Ltd. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete all copies
and notify us immediately. 

The accompanying files are supplied as a matter of courtesy and are in no way to be taken as appurtenant to, associated with or in
placement of copies of the officially sealed documents. The data is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind either expressed or
implied. Any person(s) or organization(s) making use of or relying upon this data, is responsible for confirming its accuracy and
completeness.
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